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Status Image Item Id

404-1

630-1

3811

4186

4432-1

4435-1

5770-1

5974-1

7252-1

7345-1

7499-1

7595-1

7627-1

7637-1

7685-1

7894-1

7895-1

7937-1

8260-1

9443-1

10229-1

10247-1

10249-1

21005-1

21013-1

21015-1

21019-1

21024-1

21050-1

30009-1

30023-1

30025-1

31008-1

31010-1

31015-1

31020-1

31025-1

Description

Inv
Universal Building Set

Inv
Brick Separator

Baseplate 32 x 32

Baseplate 48 x 48

Inv
Garbage Truck

Inv
Car and Caravan

Inv
Lighthouse Island

Inv
Galactic Enforcer

Inv
Droid Tri-Fighter

Inv
Transport Chopper

Inv
Flexible and Straight Tracks

Inv
Army Men on Patrol

Inv
Temple of the Crystal Skull

Inv
Farm

Inv
Dozer

Inv
Airport

Inv
Switching Tracks

Inv
Train Station

Inv
Tractor

Inv
Rattlecopter

Inv
Winter Village Cottage

Inv
Ferris Wheel

Inv
Winter Toy Shop

Inv
Fallingwater

Inv
Big Ben

Inv
The Leaning Tower of Pisa

Inv
The Eiffel Tower

Inv
Louvre

Inv
Studio

Inv
Christmas Tree polybag

Inv
Lighthouse polybag

Inv
Clown Fish polybag

Inv
Thunder Wings

Inv
Treehouse

Inv
Emerald Express

Inv
Twinblade Adventures

Inv
Mountain Hut

Year

1977

1996

1978 - 2023

1980 - 2022

2012

2012

2011

2009

2005

2012

2011

2010

2008

2009

2009

2006

2006

2010

2009

2012

2012

2015

2015

2009

2012

2013

2013

2015

2013

2009

2011

2011

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

Condition

U (Complete)

N (Complete)

U

U

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

N (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

Color

(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)

Green

Light Bluish
Gray
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)

Quantity

1

1

14

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

CommentsRemarks
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38

37

34

45

53

44

29

18

24

7

35

14

9

27

56

40

55

33

59

54

75

39

74

76

77

78

66

72

60

61

68

67

79

62

65

64

41

Status Image Item Id

40002-1

40021-1

40032-1

40034-1

40056-1

40059-1

40083-1

40139-1

40204-1

60003-1

60017-1

60099-1

70805-1

850426

853088

853195

853353

3300001-1

bat008

col14-4

col045

col049

col077

col080

col084a

col092

col119

col126

col128

col163

col165

col169

col171

col172

col177

col178

col182

Description

Inv
Christmas Tree polybag

Inv
Spiders Set polybag

Inv
Witch polybag

Inv
Christmas Train polybag

Inv
Thanksgiving Feast polybag

Inv
Santa's Sleigh polybag

Inv
Limited Edition 2013 Holiday Set
(2 of 2)

Inv
Gingerbread House

Inv
Pilgrim's Feast

Inv
Fire Emergency

Inv
Flatbed Truck

Inv
Advent Calendar 2015, City

Inv
Trash Chomper

Inv
Pencil Holder

Kingdoms Wizard Key Chain

Inv
Calendar, Brick Calendar - Days
and Months in English

Inv
Magnet Set, Santa Magnet Set
(Holiday Magnet Set or Holiday...

Inv
Brickley

Inv
Killer Croc

Inv
Wacky Witch, Series 14 (Complete
Set with Stand and Accessories)

Inv
Mummy, Series 3 (Minifigure Only
without Stand and Accessories)

Inv
Lawn Gnome, Series 4 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Boxer, Series 5 (Minifigure Only
without Stand and Accessories)

Inv
Snowboarder Guy, Series 5
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Inv
Lady Liberty, Series 6 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Skater Girl, Series 6 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Downhill Skier, Series 8 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Thespian / Actor, Series 8
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Inv
Alien Villainess, Series 8
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Inv
Barbarian, Series 11 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Pretzel Girl, Series 11 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Holiday Elf, Series 11 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Mountain Climber, Series 11
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Inv
Welder, Series 11 (Minifigure Only
without Stand and Accessories)

Inv
Constable, Series 11 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Lady Robot, Series 11 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Video Game Guy, Series 12
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Year

2009

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2015

2016

2013

2013

2015

2014

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2006

2015

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

Condition

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U (Complete)

U

U

U

U

U (Complete)

U

U (Complete)

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

U

Color

(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)

Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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70

63

71

Status Image Item Id

col182

col187

col194

col211

col212

Description

Inv
Video Game Guy, Series 12
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Inv
Jester, Series 12 (Minifigure Only
without Stand and Accessories)

Inv
Spooky Girl, Series 12 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Wolf Guy, Series 14 (Minifigure
Only without Stand and...

Inv
Zombie Pirate, Series 14
(Minifigure Only without Stand...

Year

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

Condition

U

U

U

U

U

Color

(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)
(Not
Applicable)

Quantity

1

1

1

1

1

CommentsRemarks


