Index	Status	Image	ltem ld	Description		Year	Condition	Color		Quanti Comment	Remarks
12	\bigcirc		404-1	Universal Building Set	Inv	1977	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
31	\bigcirc	h the second sec	630-1	Brick Separator	Inv	1996	N (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
17	\bigcirc		3811	Baseplate 32 x 32		- 2023	U		Green	14	
16			4186	Baseplate 48 x 48		- 2022	U		Light Bluish Gray	1	
28	\bigcirc		4432-1	Garbage Truck	Inv	2012	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
49	\bigcirc		4435-1	Car and Caravan	Inv	2012	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
50	\bigcirc		5770-1	Lighthouse Island	Inv	2011	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
1	\bigcirc	and the second	5974-1	Galactic Enforcer	Inv	2009	U (Complete)		(Not Applicable)	1	
10	\bigcirc		7252-1	Droid Tri-Fighter	Inv	2005	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
30	\bigcirc	* *	7345-1	Transport Chopper	Inv	2012	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
8	\bigcirc	William William	7499-1	Flexible and Straight Tracks	Inv	2011	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
57	\bigcirc	1 A Y	7595-1	Army Men on Patrol	Inv	2010	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
58		A. 🐴	7627-1	Temple of the Crystal Skull	Inv	2008	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
5	\bigcirc		7637-1	Farm	Inv	2009	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
23	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	7685-1	Dozer	Inv	2009	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
43	\bigcirc		7894-1	Airport	Inv	2006	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
11	\bigcirc		7895-1	Switching Tracks	Inv	2006	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
6	\bigcirc		7937-1	Train Station	Inv	2010	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
32	\bigcirc		8260-1	Tractor	Inv	2009	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
42	\bigcirc		9443-1	Rattlecopter	Inv	2012	U (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
2		STORE AND	10229-1	Winter Village Cottage	Inv	2012	N (Complete)	\mid	(Not Applicable)	1	
4			10247-1	Ferris Wheel	Inv	2015	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
3		AT A DE TRANSPORTE	10249-1	Winter Toy Shop	Inv	2015	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
20	\bigcirc		21005-1	Fallingwater	Inv	2009	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
19	\bigcirc		21013-1	Big Ben	Inv	2012	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
22	\bigcirc	4	21015-1	The Leaning Tower of Pisa	Inv	2013	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
21	\bigcirc		21019-1	The Eiffel Tower	Inv	2013	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
25	\bigcirc		21024-1	Louvre	Inv	2015	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
51	\bigcirc		21050-1	Studio	Inv	2013	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
46	\bigcirc	*	30009-1	Christmas Tree polybag	Inv	2009	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
52	\bigcirc	-	30023-1	Lighthouse polybag	Inv	2011	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
48	\bigcirc		30025-1	Clown Fish polybag	Inv	2011	U (Complete)	K	(Not Applicable)	1	
15	\bigcirc		31008-1	Thunder Wings	Inv	2013	U (Complete)	K	(Not Applicable)	1	
26	\bigcirc		31010-1	Treehouse	Inv	2013	U (Complete)	K	(Not Applicable)	1	
36	\bigcirc		31015-1	Emerald Express	Inv	2014	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	
47	\bigcirc		31020-1	Twinblade Adventures	Inv	2014	U (Complete)	K	(Not Applicable)	1	
13	\bigcirc		31025-1	Mountain Hut	Inv	2014	U (Complete)	X	(Not Applicable)	1	

Index	Status	Image	ltem ld	Description	Year	Condition	Color	Quanti Comment	Remarks
38	\bigcirc	4	40002-1	Christmas Tree polybag	2009	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
37	\bigcirc	**	40021-1	Spiders Set polybag	2011	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
34			40032-1	Witch polybag	2012	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
45	\bigcirc	** **	40034-1	Christmas Train polybag	2012	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
53			40056-1	Thanksgiving Feast polybag	2013	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
44		4	40059-1	Santa's Sleigh polybag	2013	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
29			40083-1	Limited Edition 2013 Holiday Set (2 of 2)	2013	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
18			40139-1	Gingerbread House	2015	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
24			40204-1	Pilgrim's Feast	2016	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
7			60003-1	Fire Emergency	2013	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
35			60017-1	Flatbed Truck	2013	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
14			60099-1	Advent Calendar 2015, City	2015	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
9	\bigcirc	2	70805-1	Trash Chomper	2014	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
27	\bigcirc		850426	Pencil Holder	2012	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
56	\bigcirc		853088	Kingdoms Wizard Key Chain	2011	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
40	\bigcirc		853195	Calendar, Brick Calendar - Days and Months in English	2011	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
55	\bigcirc		853353	Magnet Set, Santa Magnet Set (Holiday Magnet Set or Holiday	2011	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
33	\bigcirc	25 37 37	3300001-1	Brickley	2011	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
59	\bigcirc		bat008	Killer Croc	2006	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
54		4	col14-4	Wacky Witch, Series 14 (Complet Set with Stand and Accessories)	2015	U (Complete)	(Not Applicable)	1	
75			col045	Mummy, Series 3 (Minifigure Onl without Stand and Accessories)	nv 2011	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
39	\bigcirc		col049	Lawn Gnome, Series 4 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	e 2011	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
74	\bigcirc		col077	Boxer, Series 5 (Minifigure Only without Stand and Accessories)	2011	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
76	\bigcirc		col080	Snowboarder Guy, Series 5 (Minifigure Only without Stand)		U	(Not Applicable)	1	
77	\bigcirc		col084a	Lady Liberty, Series 6 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2012	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
78	\bigcirc		col092	Skater Girl, Series 6 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2012	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
66	\bigcirc	ă	col119	Downhill Skier, Series 8 (Minifigu Only without Stand and	2012	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
72	\bigcirc		col126	Thespian / Actor, Series 8 (Minifigure Only without Stand)	2012	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
60	\bigcirc	4	col128	Alien Villainess, Series 8 (Minifigure Only without Stand)	2012	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
61	\bigcirc		col163	Barbarian, Series 11 (Minifigure Only without Stand and		U	(Not Applicable)	1	
68	\bigcirc	4	col165	Pretzel Girl, Series 11 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2013 nv	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
67	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	col169	Holiday Elf, Series 11 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2013	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
79	\bigcirc		col171	Mountain Climber, Series 11 (Minifigure Only without Stand)		U	(Not Applicable)	1	
62	\bigcirc		col172	Welder, Series 11 (Minifigure Onl without Stand and Accessories)		U	(Not Applicable)	1	
65	\bigcirc	Å	col177	Constable, Series 11 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2013	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
64			col178	Lady Robot, Series 11 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2013	U	(Not Applicable)	1	
41		Å	col182	Video Game Guy, Series 12 (Minifigure Only without Stand)	2014 nv	U	(Not Applicable)	1	

Index	Status	Image	Item Id	Description	Year	Condition	Colo	r	Quanti Comment:	Remarks
73	\bigcirc	_	col182	Video Game Guy, Series 12 (Minifigure Only without StandInv	2014	U		(Not Applicable)	1	
69	\bigcirc	\bigcirc	col187	Jester, Series 12 (Minifigure Only without Stand and Accessories) Inv	2014	U	$\left \right>$	(Not Applicable)	1	
70	\bigcirc		col194	Spooky Girl, Series 12 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2014	U	$\left \right>$	(Not Applicable)	1	
63	\bigcirc		col211	Wolf Guy, Series 14 (Minifigure Only without Stand and	2015	U	$\left \right>$	(Not Applicable)	1	
71	\bigcirc		col212	Zombie Pirate, Series 14 (Minifigure Only without StandInv	2015	U	\mathbf{X}	(Not Applicable)	1	